


Most Capped Representatives - Solomon Islands

Most Capped Players Poition World Test South Total

Cup Pacific Caps

Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 24 24

Samaai Allen Men/Mixed 19 19

Atikake Harry Men 14 14

Yee Shane Men/Mixed 12 12

Kaitu'u Becky Vaigogo Women/Mixed 11 11

Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 11 11

Teika Jenina Women/Mixed 11 11

Siama John Men/Mixed 11 11

Tuhagenga Marie Teikatagi Women/Mixed 11 11

Kiteika Miurrie Women/Mixed 11 11

Tuhanuku Taiusi Women/Mixed 11 11

Last First Division Poition World Test South Total

name name Cup Pacific Caps

Aefi Jeal Women 7 7

Angikiamo Don Men Manager 7 7

Atikake Harry Men 14 14

Basil Wendy Women/Mixed 3 3

Berry Paul Men 6 6

Berry Richard Men 6 6

Dagi Clement Losa Men/Mixed 9 9

Ehamana Anika Women 7 7

Felix Galo Solomen Men 8 8

Gua Florence Women 7 7

Haununu Peter Men 6 6

Iiala Hudson Men 6 6

Ilala Lawrenson Men 8 8

Inda Pituvaka Margaret Women 7 7

Indu Joyce Women 7 7

Junior Suri Elison Men 8 8

Kaitu'u Becky Vaigogo Women/Mixed 11 11

Kaitu'u Don Men/Mixed 9 9

Kaobata Alice Women 7 7

Kiteika Miurrie Women/Mixed 11 11

Kuper Gustav Women 7 7

Loduha Mary Women 7 7

Maenu'u Sylvester Women/Mixed 3 3

Mahmood Owen Women Ass Coach 6 6

Manava Agnes Women/Mixed 10 10

Manuopangai Anna Women 7 7

Mcsasa'i Meck Men/Mixed 10 10
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Last First Division Poition World Test South Total

name name Cup Pacific Caps

Meqi Saru Chris Men 8 8

Nari Edith Women 2 2

Ne'E Franco Men 6 6

Ningalo Elsie Women 7 7

Nunua Joy Women 7 7

Ologa Mark Men 6 6

Paki Darren Men Coach 7 7

Paki Diana Men Ass Coach 7 7

Puia Ella Mixed 5 5

Qualanai Gloria Women 7 7

Ratu Albert Men/Mixed 9 9

Ratu Duddley Men/Mixed 10 10

Samaai Allen Men/Mixed 19 19

Samani Laydah Women 2 2

Shanel Josephine Women 7 7

Siama John Men/Mixed 11 11

Sikwa'ae Brian McDonald Men/Mixed 8 8

Siota Agatha Women 7 7

Soakia Nadia Women Coach 6 6

Soakia Owen Men 3 3

Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 11 11

Teaheniu Castro Men/Mixed 9 9

Teika Jenina Women/Mixed 11 11

Tenaha Patricia Women/Mixed 7 7

Teobasi Bobby Men 6 6

Tepuke Moana Men 7 7

Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 24 24

Teseu Presley Men 8 8

Toramo David Men 6 6

Tubikiu Izzy Men 8 8

Tuhagenga Marie Teikatagi Women/Mixed 11 11

Tuhanuku Taiusi Women/Mixed 11 11

Tupaika John Men 8 8

Wale Masikwai Men 8 8

Wgaitonga Trevor Men 2 2

Yee Shane Men/Mixed 12 12
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Solomon Islands World Cup Caps

1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed

1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40

Last First Division Position 1999 Total

name name Caps

Aefi Jeal Women 7 7

Ehamana Anika Women 7 7

Gua Florence Women 7 7

Inda Pituvaka Margaret Women 7 7

Indu Joyce Women 7 7

Kaobata Alice Women 7 7

Kuper Gustav Women 7 7

Loduha Mary Women 7 7

Manuopangai Anna Women 7 7

Ningalo Elsie Women 7 7

Nunua Joy Women 7 7

Qualanai Gloria Women 7 7

Shanel Josephine Women 7 7

Siota Agatha Women 7 7
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Solomon Islands World Cup Caps

1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed

1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40

Last First Division Position 1999 Total

name name Caps

Aefi Jeal Women 7 7

Ehamana Anika Women 7 7

Gua Florence Women 7 7

Inda Pituvaka Margaret Women 7 7

Indu Joyce Women 7 7

Kaobata Alice Women 7 7

Kuper Gustav Women 7 7

Loduha Mary Women 7 7

Manuopangai Anna Women 7 7

Ningalo Elsie Women 7 7

Nunua Joy Women 7 7

Qualanai Gloria Women 7 7

Shanel Josephine Women 7 7

Siota Agatha Women 7 7
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SOLOMON ISLANDS

South Pacific Championships - Representatives

2007 - South Pacific Games - Apia, Samoa

2009 - South Pacific Mini Games - Cook Islands

2015 - Pacific Games - Papua New Guinea

2019 - Pacific Games - Apia, Samoa

Most Representatives Caps 07 09 15 19 #

Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 6 8 10 24

Samaai Allen Men/Mixed 8 11 19

Atikake Harry Men 6 8 14

Yee Shane Men/Mixed 12 12

Last Name First Nmae Divisions Positions 07 09 15 19 #

Angikiamo Don Men Manager 7 7

Atikake Harry Men 6 8 14

Basil Wendy Women/Mixed 3 3

Berry Paul Men 6 6

Berry Richard Men 6 6

Dagi Clement Losa Men/Mixed 9 9

Felix Galo Solomen Men 8 8

Haununu Peter Men 6 6

Iiala Hudson Men 6 6

Ilala Lawrenson Men 8 8

Junior Suri Elison Men 8 8

Kaitu'u Becky Vaigogo Women/Mixed 11 11

Kaitu'u Don Men/Mixed 9 9

Kiteika Miurrie Women/Mixed 11 11

Maenu'u Sylvester Women/Mixed 3 3

Mahmood Owen Women Ass Coach 6 6

Manava Agnes Women/Mixed 10 10

Mcsasa'i Meck Men/Mixed 10 10

Meqi Saru Chris Men 8 8

Nari Edith Women 2 2

Ne'E Franco Men 6 6

Ologa Mark Men 6 6

Paki Darren Men Coach 7 7

Paki Diana Men Ass Coach 7 7

Puia Ella Mixed 5 5

Ratu Albert Men/Mixed 9 9

Ratu Duddley Men/Mixed 10 10

Samaai Allen Men/Mixed 8 11 19

Samani Laydah Women 2 2

Siama John Men/Mixed 2 9 11

Sikwa'ae Brian McDonald Men/Mixed 8 8

Soakia Nadia Women Coach 6 6

Soakia Owen Men 3 3

Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 11 11
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Last Name First Nmae Divisions Positions 07 09 15 19 #

Teaheniu Castro Men/Mixed 9 9

Teika Jenina Women/Mixed 11 11

Tenaha Patricia Women/Mixed 7 7

Teobasi Bobby Men 6 6

Tepuke Moana Men 7 7

Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 6 8 10 24

Teseu Presley Men 8 8

Toramo David Men 6 6

Tubikiu Izzy Men 8 8

Tuhagenga Marie Teikatagi Women/Mixed 11 11

Tuhanuku Taiusi Women/Mixed 11 11

Tupaika John Men 8 8

Wale Masikwai Men 8 8

Wgaitonga Trevor Men 2 2

Yee Shane Men/Mixed 12 12
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